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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 United Gymnastics LG 257.100 65.100 65.400 61.400 65.200
12 1 1

211 Mia Rios 9.450 9.450 9.3008.650
218 Kaiya Streete-Thompson 9.400
208 Vivienne Pena 9.300 9.250
197 Cassidy Dukes 9.300 8.600
206 Piper McGlaughlin 9.250 9.500
213 Monse Rodriguez 9.200 9.600 9.3009.000
219 Kaitlyn Taulbert 9.200 9.200 9.2008.800
192 Bea Allardyce 9.400 9.4008.800
202 Kennedi Hatch 9.300 9.2008.750
207 Johnnie Pace 9.200 9.300
196 Alyssa Danet 8.800

2 TWG LG 250.900 65.200 62.050 60.350 63.300
21 2 2

228 Skylar Morin 9.500 9.300 9.200
223 Janae Castillo 9.500 8.400 8.9008.550
225 Ava Edwards 9.350 8.500 8.450
222 Jolie Brunemeier 9.300 9.500 9.2008.950
220 Madalyn Barrios 9.250 8.900
233 Jillian Schnurpel 9.200 9.000
224 Lila Curtiss 9.100 8.9008.200
221 Emmi Bhagat 9.550 9.3009.100
230 Emilia Rementeria 9.000 8.9008.100
229 Kate Nunn-Gage 7.800
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